
OFFICE OF THE
TIVE ENGINEE T10N RKS D

肛 a「 High Coり |ヽ LI口 い。 CMC RooO[8〔
`anc Phi 071p110501_Fax 071 941`り

52 Emal eW arkanacnOtmalcom)

No )Ell(Ell D)/C8/TC/G-55/2843

NOTICE INVITING TENDERS

Seaied tenders are invited from all the interested persons/suppliers/

cont-actors/companies for procurement of the following works as per SPPM Rules 2010,

oヽ
oヽ

Name of Sch€me / tocation

itegrated ehaЫ ‖taい oi and proИ引on of mL●ng

Faciities to eXiSting Elementary Schools Taluka
p● I● Ho●o District Larka no(フ9 uniヒ ぅ(Revised)

GBPS. wa"dh Alt Muhar"rna! Kartio, Garh GhuLam Hvder

Qadr, r.lazar Khan Broh & zanqeja (Eectrification) 0750 15′ 000 1500 06 months

2 聞蔦zttrtth:ihhaF81滞:18:肥 思亀i鶯撚 ,

T●‐、′え ●●h●  ̈Noつ ′FI●  lri'r,tonヽ rPnで kace、

0750 15′ OOO 1500 06 months

3
GBPS. lawan Bhutto, Ahmedorr Khanwah, Sheranpur,

ah.ra IElecrrillcat onXPackaqe)

0ア00 14′ 000 1500

64
:li麗翼。'審∬略・翼i:itttV期:魔 審認眠
tarkano(12ョ 型Lll二Σ

`理

彗至J重重≦D

4

G8PS Ghu8高
「

R8soo ハ0「 0′ ハ1吊8n, F8z lluhamma0

Khokha「  Khuhra′ GGPS USman Kalhoro&Yar Ai ChanOio 0900 18′ 000 1500 06 months

GBps  Pr Bux Khokhat Seehar,~Mandhra TδI Dokl

■8keem Sandeelo′  Sono ,ato′  SoOdar tuhur and GGPS 1 100 22,000 1500 06 months

６

　

　

　

一
　

７

　

一
３

1 100 22′000 1500 06 months

::[1イ電:∬鶴∬T盤き監Ⅷ鵠1:‰鳥1 0,00 18′ 000 1500

0900 13′ 000 1500

0●」00 13,000 06 monthS
, GBPS Sached no Kalhoro, Pir Bux latoi, Dhoon, Kan'stra

,65 晰麗兄鉗柑盤弔峰I職罫出
bCn

-

lU
0500 lo.0o0 750

| `lass 「ooms tO existing Primary

0 500 10000 750    1  06 months

■atКa 0500 10000 750 I 06 months

0500 10000 750    1  06 monthS
14

0700 14000 r.5OO 05 months

¨
　
一‐７
　
一■
　
一‘
　
　
一ょ
　
　
一　
螂
　
一２

端ざ器譜溜せ
L濁
渤論面雨高 0600 12′ 000 1500 06 months

o550 11′ 000 1500 06 months

0650 13′ 000 1500

:糧a成::dgO A‖
°1乱

nCゆ
′
3甜

n ttan°
cS

0450 9.000 750

IIttH葱蕩需爾繭
_二KO■りitS―

―=‐――~~~~~――――――一――~ 0150 3000
G:PS D!Cl,aPrr (trec!

Larkano, Dated 14′ 11/2014

一
ヽ

ヽ

　

一
　

つ

　

一
　

　

　

一
　

　

　

二

　

“

一
　

　

　

一
　

　

　

一
　

　

　

　

一
　

　

　

一
　

　

二

　

‘

　

一　

二

　

一
　

一　

一
　

一　

一
　

“

　

一
　

　

一
　

　

一
　

　

　

一
　

　

　

一
　

ｒ

　

一

画
Ｌ

Ｌ

Ｌ

Ｌ

Ｌ

陸

‐
ト

ト

Ｌ

Ｉ

Ｆ

匡

卜

匡

Ｆ

Ｅ

ト

ロ
‐
一
‐
‐Ｅ

Ｉ

Ｆ

Ｆ

ト



一
　
　
．

ト

|

| ■

1,

時

巨
|_

1,

1:

1 13

ト
ー

1   1

|

|

1   1

1   1

―

―
|

1 2

2

4

1塁警量甑量壁JF酬暇20∬

′

`
OPS BaJoJ]|し ]o「 ([elct 0150 3,000

[lect 0150 1 3.000_

9
‐ ReCOnStrudion oF dangerous Primary ′ Middte

盤轟Ш臨i島
¬Ⅲaぃは請°°∝r2

2` G3PS Ak,([lect 0300 6,000
2 Inte9rated rehabiitation or pr mary schools in

Taluka Larkanor20■ 。‐1l Pro9ram,● e)(16 uniじ )

ハ
一

Ｂ

一２６

一″

一　
４

0150 3.000 500
Integrated rehab"itation of Pr mary sch。 。ls in

I,lyka Ratoler∝ 7010‐■l Pr。9籠mme)(13 un、 )

G3PS Math an 3osan([ed: 0100 2000
GBPS. Pr 8ut Bhufto (Eec1i 0100 2000
Integrated rehab‖ itation Or primary schools in
Talu ka Bakrani(201o‐ 1l progra m me)(13 Uniむ )

2S GBPS Sel18 Dい o「a([lect 0100 2000

9
Construction or building for existing shelterless
primary schools in Taluka Ratodero (2011-12
Proqrahme) {s Uniti) (Revised)

,, GBPS Sharb8t B02dar(EelCt:) 0150
30 G3PS M i Hassan(Eeld:う 0150 3000
31 GBPS Mu18nlm8d Mured Dahanl`[edl) 0150 3000

I Construct on of bu ding for exlst ng shelter ess

O  ' primar.  schools  in Taluka  tarkano (2011‐ 12
P[。 9['Ⅲ T'X重J」

nも )(Rev sed)
32 1 GBPS K8,dero Muohe「  `Electi 0150

Construction of buildins for existing shelterless
2 primary schools in Taluka Bakrani (2011-12

Proeramme) (s units) (Revised)
331G8PS KharuOd n,atO(〔 e ct 0150

Re卜 ab lit● ti。 ● 。f oo ding fo,exl,tin9 pr mory,hool,1●
Taloka tarkano(201■  12 Pro9ramme)(■ 4 Uoiも )

3` GBPS Aqan([ed) 0100 2000
35 GGCMS WatteO(□ ect) 0100 2000
36 G3PS Dham「ah No l(EledI 0 100 2000 06 months

37 1 GGPS R8toket(〔 edl 0 100 2000
I RchaO ibtiOn of buiding f● r exiil■9 P,ma ry ェhools in

s  l Taluka 8akrani&Ook`:(201■
‐12 Pro9ramme)(24 Uniも )

GSPS ]atl,,3([lect) 0100 2000 06 months

GBPS Sher lluhammad Juneio(tedつ 0050 1′OOO 06 monthS

6

Construction of additional class roomr in existing
Prinary s.hools in Taluka Ratodero (2011-12
Proqramn€) (16 C.Rooms)
G8PS M ral]akhro(2 CR〔 lect 0150 3000 500 06 months

フ

construction of addition.l class .ooms in existing
Primary schools in raluka tarkano (2011-12
Proqramme) (16 C.Rooms)

41 G3,S Sh=hab8o P r]o ooth(l CR[ed: 00'5 1.500

8

Co nstruct'on of additional class roorrs in existing

P「 mary schools in Taluka Bakrani′ Dokri(2011‐ 12
P「o9ram me)(16 C Room5)

12 GB'S,8=bB`ol(l CR[edl 0075 1 500

G3PS Salndad]une,o(2 CR〔 lect 0 150 3000 06 months

Reconstruction of dangerOus primary ′ Midu`e
School Bu‖ dings in Taluka Larkano (2011‐12
ProOra m me)(6 un 3)

14 GBPS A′ ,([loct ) 0300 6000 750

,O

Reconstruc●iOn or dangerous Pr mary ′ Middle
School Bu ldin96 in Taluka Ratodero (2011-12
Programme)(9 Uni`)           ____

45 GBPS Mch3「 Shar(Eledi) 0150 3000
G6ps AI Kh8n Brohi([led) 0100 2000 06 months

02

lntegrated rehabilitation / provision of approa.h
road in.luding drainage to GBHS. Saint )osePh
Larkano (2010-11 Prooramme)

`7
GBHS St ]oseoh`〔 led1 01d 0200 4000 500 06 months

3 ‖羅:胤記1:!∬出::既凱鵬RttB°"
13 6B■ S R,131,「 0([iecti back side 12 0600       12,000 1500

Establiihment of Shaheed Mohtarma Benazir
23 Bhutto 6ovt, college of Education at Larkano

r2011-12 Proramme) (Revised)

巨

け

匡 ―



匡
ド
ー
ー
ト
Ｆ
Ｆ
‐
‐
‐
Ｆ
一
―
‐Ｌ
Ｌ
Ｆ
‐ト
ト
ー
ト
」

`,
Co ege of[du(ba anCe w。「k&eえ 彗こ 1500 0300 0003
Construction of additionat ctass r。 。ms in existing
Secondary ′ H19her Secondary schools T31uka &
District  Larkano    (2010‐ 1l  programm e)(16
C Roomsう

50 l・HS St ,osepl(4 CR[lect) 0400 8000

210
Construction of additional clasr rooms in eristing
secondary / Higher Secondary Schools Ialuka
ookri oistrict Larkano (2010-11 Prosramme) (0a

51 6BHS Ko「ani(l CR Eled 0100 2000

238
Rehabilitation / Improvement or Educatin Om.e
Buildings oistrict Larkano (2011-12 Progr.mme)
(7 Units)

,, xEri E. :al!. \"r.rks Dvn: Lark.no {E e.t 0200 4000
Construdion oi two roomed she ter ess P「in3ry
Schools in sindh(200フ ー08 Pro9ramme)

53 GBpS t ror r!.,a UdhaTai: Larta.o (Elect: 0 100 2,000

Rehabiritation of existing D€gree colleg€s in Sindh
(2008-09 Programme) (86 Units)

54 GBDC Larkana (E ectl 0300 6000 750

Terms & Conditions

C嘲 to O●
`輛

Jκて●uoも Ofl e″ D"倍maolt,ぉ tl力に ,t hn●′ヽotてe b10o∝ J)

l. Bidding Documents wjll be issued from date of pubication on webslte on payment of tender fee (Non-
refundable) on any workinq day up to 15-12-2O14.

2. Sealed Tenders will be received back on 16-12-2014 up to 1:00 pm and will be opened on same date at 2 00
pm in lhe presence of intending conlractors or their authorized representatives.

3. Lln{esponded / rejected tender wrll be re_issued up to 01_01-2015 which will be received back on

02-01-2015 up to 1.00 pm and will be opened on same date at 2.00 pm respectively

4. No conditional / te egraphic tender wrll be entetained.
5. No tender without call deposlt or received after specifred date & t nre will be considered.

6. Bid shou d contaln Least Cost Method (singe stage one Envelop)

7. t: ihe uncersrqned rema ns out of head quarter on date or opening of tenders, the same willbe opened on the next working

day at th€ same hme as rnentioned above.

8. Undertakrng o. stamp paper that itrm s not nvolved n any krnd of liugauon, departmental rift, abandoned or unnecessary

deLay n completion ofany work in the Governrnent and as w€llas n private organrzations.

9'rheProcunngagencyreservesthenghttorcjectaloranyb]dsubjecttotherelevantprovis]onlfSPPMRules20t0-

///'
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER

EDUCAT1ON WORKS DIVISION, LARKANO

Ct |/G ta:
o lxe Depuq Cohdiss o.er, La.kano forfavourofhis ki'd infomaton'
o The ChefEnqLneet, Bu dings, Sukkur'

o Tne Supe.nGndhq Engheer, works a.d SeMces Depaftment, La.kano for favour ol infomatlon and appovalple'se-

. fte Dds (c.B) spPu, Phii
r ft. sd,eory lFmr PeM), Inromdd r<hmogv D€eadftnr, tu Fmr. (.6d'l rd 

'lcbne 
l6!€E on

urn / to rdinqs oryrrd, b*aio
onwo ssuboM5s b,im/iarod6o/hkn/Eldr' wd*5 btuno torvde plu'dv


